CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 17, 2020

OPERATING ACCOUNT FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

$531,912.18

$204,765.00
$218,164.43
$37,213.47
$62,885.50
$4,500.00

$4,383.78

oate:_ 2 /1] / )

/MA A

SIGNATURE:




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

02/14/20
12:10:

16

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G384’ and transact.ck date='20200217 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 02/14/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 12:10:16 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘'G384' and transact.ck date=‘'20200217 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————mm—— VENDOR---~= ——————eeu DEPT-DIV = ————— DESCRIPTION-——-—-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 86994 02/17/20 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 2/5-3/4/20 0.00 188.35
105100 86994 02/17/20 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 1/25-2/24/20 0.00 258.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 446.70
105100 86995 02/17/20 151 COMED 010926 1/3-2/4/20 0.00 1,371.65
105100 86996 02/17/20 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 4,60 0.00 17,989.88
105100 86996 02/17/20 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 4,60 0.00 3,478.51
105100 86996 02/17/20 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 4,60 0.00 22,877.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 44,345.44
105100 86997 02/17/20 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 QUOTE #LCNP860 REF#LCL 0.00 2,806.72
105100 86998 02/17/20 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE #90673 0.00 200.00
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6140 DATED 11 0.00 38.35
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6141 DATED 11 0.00 41.85
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6142 DATED 11 0.00 34.85
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6143 DATED 11 0.00 34.85
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6144 DATED 11 0.00 34.85
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6126 DATED 11 0.00 345.45
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6127 DATED 11 0.00 306.00
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6129 DATED 11 0.00 84.30
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6131 DATED 11 0.00 173.10
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6133 DATED 11 0.00 355.10
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6134 DATED 11 0.00 93.60
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6135 DATED 11 0.00 40.10
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6137 DATED 11 0.00 36.60
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6138 DATED 11 0.00 84.85
105100 86999 02/17/20 15169 DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #6139 DATED 11 0.00 3135
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,735.20
105100 87000 02/17/20 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 INVOICE #421467 DATED 0.00 342.92
105100 87001 02/17/20 4685 DRIVER’S LICENSE GUIDE C 010613 INVOICE #765579 0.00 29,95
105100 87002 02/17/20 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4467 DATED 01 0.00 134.76
105100 87002 02/17/20 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4469 DATED 01 0.00 71.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 206.03
105100 87003 02/17/20 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE #6777 0.00 221.98
105100 87004 02/17/20 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010910 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 26.59
105100 87004 02/17/20 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 41.22
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 67.81
105100 87005 02/17/20 11329 ROBERT FLATTER 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO ROB F 0.00 161.99
105100 87006 02/17/20 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010925 INVOICE #74059 DATED 0 0.00 435.01
105100 87007 02/17/20 5677 FLINK CO. 010925 INVOICE #56316 DATED 0 0.00 699.57

105100 87007 02/17/20 5677 FLINK CO. 010925 INVOICE #56325 DATED 0 0.00 2,342.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/14/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 12:10:16 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G384’ and transact.ck date=’'20200217 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/19
FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————————————— VENDOR---= —=——————u DEPT-DIV =~ - DESCRIPTION-———--

TOTAL CHECK

105100 87008 02/17/20 3174 STEVE GOTTLIEB 010614 REIMBURSEMENT

105100 87008 02/17/20 3174 STEVE GOTTLIEB 010614 REIMBURSEMENT

105100 87008 02/17/20 3174 STEVE GOTTLIEB 010614 REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL CHECK

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 1400 LIGHT SWITCH SEN
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 053443

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063447

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RESTROOM WASTE CANS
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 509 CHURCH STOCK
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 HVAC FILTERS STOCK
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 509 CHURCH RODDER COR
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 9411461099

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 9411461107

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063447

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 433476 METRA HEATERS

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 1400 LIGHT SWITCH SEN
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063447

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063447

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 1350 SALT SHED

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 412 BLAKELY COMPRESSO
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 433476 METRA HEATERS

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 STREET LIGHT BULBS
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9398023334 DA
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9398190216 DA
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9399530808 DA
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9401220554 DA
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9402174628 DA
105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 1400 BULBS

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 9411461073

105100 87010 02/17/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 9411461081

TOTAL CHECK

105100 87011 02/17/20 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9314366028 DA
105100 87012 02/17/20 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE #26387127
105100 87013 02/17/20 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010503 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MICH
105100 87013 02/17/20 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 053443 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MICH
105100 87013 02/17/20 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 063447 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MICH
TOTAL CHECK

105100 87014 02/17/20 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES
105100 87015 02/17/20 14919 HEIDORN, ASHLEY 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO ASHLE
105100 87016 02/17/20 11127 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEAN, 010925 INVOICE #16102185 DATE
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 02/14/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 12:10:16 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G384’ and transact.ck_date='20200217 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————ee— VENDOR-=--— ———————u DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 87017 02/17/20 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 143.90
105100 87018 02/17/20 2989 HORN STEEL 010925 INVOICE #96146L DATED 0.00 48.00
105100 87019 02/17/20 14942 HUSAR ABATEMENT, LTD 083453 SUPPORT COLUMN FOUNDAT 0.00 3,300.00
105100 87020 02/17/20 13629 IDENTI-KIT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE #106812 0.00 620.00
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #12020 - IL 59 @ J 0.00 341.64
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #12373 - IL 64/NOR 0.00 1,366.50
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #12375 - IL 64/NOR 0.00 683.25
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #22110 - IL 59 @ I 0.00 683.25
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #6180 - IL 38/ROOS 0.00 341.64
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #6390 - IL 59 @ FO 0.00 683.25
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #8853 - IL 59 @ HA 0.00 683.25
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #8860 - IL 59 @ MA 0.00 683.25
105100 87021 02/17/20 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #FLSR88 - IL 59 @ 0.00 683.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,149.28
105100 87022 02/17/20 4836 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGU 010501 INVOICE 208 SPECIAL EV 0.00 35.00
105100 87023 02/17/20 11294 INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LTD. 083453 THERMA POINT R LIQUID 0.00 4,815.00
105100 87024 02/17/20 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042040450:01 0.00 68.10
105100 87024 02/17/20 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042040451:01 0.00 68.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 136 .20
105100 87025 02/17/20 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25101701P DAT 0.00 3,241.11
105100 87025 02/17/20 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25100577P DAT 0.00 3,655.47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,896.58
105100 87026 02/17/20 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 WC RFP PROJECT CONTRAC 0.00 2,412.50
105100 87026 02/17/20 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 WC RFP PROJECT CONTRAC 0.00 1,837.50
105100 87026 02/17/20 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 WC RFP PROJECT CONTRAC 0.00 1,325.00
105100 87026 02/17/20 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 WC RFP PROJECT CONTRAC 0.00 837.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,412.50
105100 87027 02/17/20 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE #IN126910 0.00 10,896.45
105100 87028 02/17/20 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7672972 DATED 0.00 335.96
105100 87028 02/17/20 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7672982 DATED 0.00 304.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 639.98
105100 87029 02/17/20 14845 LABOSIER, JOEL 010614 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 40.00
105100 87030 02/17/20 8490 LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN 063448 SIEMENS SITRANS DSIII 0.00 1,507.00
105100 87030 02/17/20 8490 LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN 063448 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 0.00 37.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,544.78
105100 87031 02/17/20 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 INVOICE #18519 DATED 0 0.00 283.46

105100 87032 02/17/20 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A 0.00 656.10



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 02/14/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 12:10:16 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G384’' and transact.ck_date=’20200217 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——————————— e VENDOR---~ ————————u DEPT-DIV = ————o DESCRIPTION--—-—-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 87032 02/17/20 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #160-001 0.00 2,809.00
105100 87032 02/17/20 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #10373 0.00 3,388.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,853.20
105100 87033 02/17/20 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #P12502 DATED 0.00 303.03
105100 87034 02/17/20 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 4,923.68
105100 87034 02/17/20 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 4,848.63
105100 87034 02/17/20 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 4,996.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,769.06
105100 87035 02/17/20 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #328408 DATED 0.00 26.96
105100 87035 02/17/20 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 063447 INVOICE #328408 DATED 0.00 26.97
105100 87035 02/17/20 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #327513 DATED 0.00 768.00
105100 87035 02/17/20 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #328598 DATED 0.00 96.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 917.94
105100 87036 02/17/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 175.64
105100 87036 02/17/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 56.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 231.64
105100 87037 02/17/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 PRODUCT #3824-08 - BOS 0.00 1,349.99
105100 87037 02/17/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 PRODUCT #3824-08R - BO 0.00 840.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,190.98
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/4-2/5/20 0.00 119.02
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/2-2/1/20 0.00 38.26
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/3-2/3/20 0.00 38.39
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/6-2/4/20 0.00 117.20
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 1/3-2/3/20 0.00 109.50
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 1/3-2/3/20 0.00 97.29
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/2-2/2/20 0.00 39.91
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/2-2/1/20 0.00 37.86
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 12/13/19-1/28/20 0.00 120.73
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 1/2-2/2/20 0.00 483.68
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/2-2/1/20 0.00 383.91
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 1/3-2/3/20 0.00 109.08
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/1-1/31/20 0.00 74.42
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 1/3-2/3/20 0.00 38.39
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 1/3-2/3/20 0.00 156.86
105100 87038 02/17/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 1/2-2/1/20 0.00 180.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,145.15
105100 87039 02/17/20 4469 NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY 010613 SCHOOL OF POLICE STAFF 0.00 4,000.00
105100 87040 02/17/20 11645 CARLOS OLASCOAGA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 87041 02/17/20 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE 0.00 202.40
105100 87042 02/17/20 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010208 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 25.90
105100 87042 02/17/20 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010210 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 35.85
105100 87042 02/17/20 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011028 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 37.79




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/14/20

TIME: 12:10:

16

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G384' and transact.ck_date=’'20200217 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
TOTAL CHECK

87042

87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043
87043

87044
87045
87045
87046
87047
87048

87048
87048

87049
87049

87050
87050
87050

87051
87052
87053

87053
87053

ISSUE DT

02/17/20

02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20

02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20

02/17/20
02/17/20

02/17/20
02/17/20

02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20

02/17/20
02/17/20
02/17/20

02/17/20
02/17/20

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

9395

3714

3714

13791

4770

14393

14393
14393

14077
14077

492
492
492

11970

14644

13908

13908
13908

PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE
PETTY CASH POLICE

PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC.
POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC
POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC
PORTER LEE CORPORATION
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.
PTM DOCUMENT SYSTEMS

PTM DOCUMENT SYSTEMS
PTM DOCUMENT SYSTEMS

PUMP SUPPLY INC
PUMP SUPPLY INC

RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.

REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT
RUBINO ENGINEERING INC
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL

DEPT-DIV

433476

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

28

053443
010925
010613
083453
010510

053443
063447

053443
0634438

010613
010613
010613

010925
083453
010925

010925
010925

PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME

GAS/TRAVEL EXPENSE
PRISONER FOOD
PRISONER FOOD
PRISONER FOOD

BEST BUY

PRISONER FOOD
HOBBY LOBBY
GAS/TRAVEL EXPENSE
GAS/TRAVEL EXPENSE
ROSATIS PIZZA
PRISONER FOOD
HOBBY LOBBY

JEWEL

JEWEL

JEWEL

LETTER OF INTENT FOR 2
INVOICE #640078271 DAT
786 PARTS

QUOTE #8264

INVOICE #146545 DATED

W2 AND 1099 FORMS

W2 AND 1099 FORMS
W2 AND 1099 FORMS

INVOICE #71067-01 DATE
INVOICE #71331-01 DATE

INVOICE #2006903-IN
INVOICE #2006902-IN
INVOICE #2006901-IN

INVOICE #220893 DATED
INVOICE #5756 DATED 12
INVOICE #3017890401 DA

INVOICE #3018122659 DA
INVOICE #3018125455 DA

SALES TAX

[=Relololelolooloelo oo NoNoNa] oo

o

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

0.00

[eNeNeNa] [eNeNe) [=NeNeNal [=] oo

o

o

oo oo

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

21.
120.

421.
3,000.
810.
209.
1,020.
o il I
375..
59:;

294
34.

123

233.
556.
790.

435.
405.
523.
1,363.

460.
2,745.
408.
302.

340.
1,051.

00

90
60
50

00

14
57
50

.21

08
94
02

00
95
00
95
62

50

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

DATE: 02/14/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 12:10:16 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G384’ and transact.ck_date='20200217 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————————— VENDOR-=== —=——e—e—e DEPT-DIV = ————— DESCRIPTION--———- SALES TAX
105100 87054 02/17/20 15210 RYAN & ASSOCIATES PUBLIC 010613 PIO BOOTCAMP TRAINING 0.00
105100 87055 02/17/20 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #19303 DATED 0 0.00
105100 87056 02/17/20 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063448 INVOICE #S006545388.00 0.00
105100 87057 02/17/20 15208 STEVE LEUER 4300 PARKING PERMIT REFUND 0.00
105100 87058 02/17/20 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 INVOICE #173169 DATED 0.00
105100 87059 02/17/20 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC. 010208 WEBSITE TECHNICAL ADMI 0.00
105100 87060 02/17/20 15166 THE WOLTER GROUP LLC 010613 SAFEKEEPER FORENSIC EV 0.00
105100 87060 02/17/20 15166 THE WOLTER GROUP LLC 010613 ESTIMATED FREIGHT 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 87061 02/17/20 14758 THORNTONS 010207 TAX REBATE 0.00
105100 87062 02/17/20 11587 TOTAL PARKING SOLUTIONS, 433476 1 YR WEBOFFICE CMS MON 0.00
105100 87063 02/17/20 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 SIGN W/BORDER AHEAD 0.00
105100 87063 02/17/20 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 SLOW CHILDREN AT PLAY 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 87064 02/17/20 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE #01000359 0.00
105100 87065 02/17/20 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010924 INVOICE 414865 RANDOM 0.00
105100 87065 02/17/20 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 063447 INVOICE 414865 RANDOM 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 87066 02/17/20 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE #076940 0.00
105100 87066 02/17/20 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE #076949 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 87067 02/17/20 10577 UTILITIES AUTOMATION SVC 063448 INVOICE #2020002 DATED 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00
105100 87068 02/17/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 12/24/19-1/23/20 0.00